

CS No.778/2016

N.P.S CHOHAN VS. THE CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING  
DIRECTOR ESCORTS LTD. & OTHERS.

25.07.2016

Suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and  
registered.

Present: Sh. Mohit Gupta-Id. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

None for the defendants despite repeated calls.

In the interest of justice, issue court notice to the  
defendants as well as for their counsels.

Be put up for cross-examination of PW1 in view of  
previous order on **26.10.2016**.

(Rekha)  
ADJ- 05/NDD/PHC  
New Delhi/25.07.2016