

CS No.58363/2016

N.P.S. CHOHAN VS. THE CHARIMAN CUM MANAGING
DIRECTOR ESCORTS LTD. & OTHERS.

26.10.2016

Present: Sh. Ravi Verma-Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Sikander Kuresh-Id. Proxy counsel for counsel for
defendant no.1 and 2.

Ld. Counsel moved two application, one application u/s
30 r/w Order XI Rule 14 and Section 151 CPC and another
application XIV Rule 5 CPC. Copy given.

In view of submission made, be put up for reply and
argument on **09.01.2017**, if reply is filed advance copy of the same
be supplied to the other party at least one week before next date of
hearing.

(Rekha)
ADJ- 05/NDD/PHC
New Delhi/26.10.2016

At this stage, file again taken up

Present: Sh. Naresh Khanna-Id. Counsel for defendant no.1 and
2.

Be put up on date already fixed i.e. **09.01.2017**.

(Rekha)
ADJ- 05/NDD/PHC
New Delhi/26.10.2016