

CS No.58363/2016

NPS CHAUHAN VS. THE CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING  
DIRECTOR ESCORTS LTD.

10.01.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for parties.

Report seen.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff states that the date of decision  
of CS No.32/2007 is 26.10.2009. Let the witness be summoned on PF  
for 26.03.2019. D.M. be paid at the spot.

(Praveen Kumar)  
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI  
10.01.2019