

**COVID-19 LOCKDOWN PERIOD**

**CS No.58363/16**

**NPS CHAUHAN Vs. THE CHAIRMAN CUM M.D. ESCORTS LTD.AND ORS**

27.10.2020

Present: None for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on **18.02.2021.**

**(Munish Markan)**

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,  
New Delhi/27.10.2020**