

CS no. 58363/16

**NPS CHAUHAN Vs. THE CHAIRMAN CUM M.D.
ESCORTS LTD. AND ORS.**

18.02.2021

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy Counsel Sh. Shivanand Sharma for
defendant along with DW1 Sh. Ashok Mudgil.

Adjourned.

One opportunity is given to plaintiff subject to cost of
Rs. 3,000/- to be paid to the witness.

Put up for DE on **10.05.2021**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/18.02.2021