

CS No.58363/16

**NPS CHAUHAN Vs. THE CHAIRMAN CUM M.D. ESCORTS LTD.
AND ORS.**

16.10.2021

Present: Ms.Mishika Vig Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff present through
VC.

Sh.Naresh Khanna and Sh.Shiva Nand Sharma Adv. Ld.
Counsel for defendant present through VC.

Ld. P. O. is on leave today.

At joint request, put up for purpose fixed on **17.01.2022.**

(Ahlmad)
16.10.2021