

CS No.58363/16

**NPS Chauhan Vs. The Chairman cum MD Escorts Ltd. And
ors**

21.12.2022

Present: None for the plaintiff despite repeated calls.

Ld. Proxy Counsel Sh. Shivanand Sharma for
defendant no. 1 to 3.

Considered the last orders. As none is present for the
plaintiff, matter stands adjourned for arguments on the pending
application.

Relist the matter now on 14.07.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
21.12.2022