

CS 58363/16

NPS CHAUHAN Vs. THE CHAIRMAN CUM M.D. ESCORTS
LTD. AND ORS.

06.11.2025

Lawyers are observing strike today.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ms. Seema, Ld. Counsel for the defendant alongwith
defendant No.1 & 3.

Put up for appearance of plaintiff and defendant's
evidence on 21.01.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
06.11.2025